
 Oral Microbiology (PhD course) 

Session 

No 

Topic Lecturer Date & Time 

1 Oral immunology 

 

Dr. Alvandi Wednesday 25/7/97, 8-10 AM 

2 Pathogenesis of oral microbes 

 

Dr. Sohrabi Wednesday 2/8/97, 8-10 AM 

3 Microbes in oral cavity 

 

Dr. Abiri Wednesday 9/8/97, 8-10 AM 

4 Dental plaque 

 

Dr. Mohajeri Wednesday 23/8/97, 8-10 AM 

5 Dental carry Dr. Nomanpour Wednesday 30/8/97, 8-10 AM 

6 Endodontic infection Dr. Nomanpour Wednesday 7/9/97, 8-10 AM 

7 Post-oral infection  

 

Dr. Moradi Wednesday 14/9/97, 8-10 AM 

8 Oro-facial bacterial infection  

 

Dr. Moradi Wednesday 21/9/97, 8-10 AM 

9 Antimicrobial prophylaxis 

 

Dr. Akya Wednesday 28/9/97, 8-10 AM 

10 Oral viral infection 

 

Dr. Babaei Wednesday 5/10/97, 8-10 AM 

Final Exam  19/10/97 


